
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 04-SM-84-5.2

SAN MATEO COUNTY NEAR LA HONDA AT 1.2 MILES NORTH OF
MADERA LANE

Install soldier pile, HMA and drainage.

Contract Code:

73

B

Number of Items:

0416000472Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACST-P084(057)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 2,664,448.00 2.58%

150 68,651.006

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $2,733,099.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925)838-5675

00710807

(925)838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $2,741,040.93 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

715 COMSTOCK ST

SANTA CLARA CA  95054

(408)327-7000

00000089

(408)327-7090

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $2,790,333.33 VC0000005278 DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 120

Burlingamge CA  94010

(650)259-9545

866974

Phone

CSLB#

4 $2,818,365.30 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707)585-1221

00644515

(707)585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

5 $2,844,007.80 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220

SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408)574-1415

00000022

(408)365-9548

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $3,101,546.30 VC1600003601 BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

4950 ALLISON PARKWAY, SUITE A

VACAVILLE  CA CA  95688

(707)455-7033

01011836

Phone

CSLB#
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

10,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 150.0 150,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

5,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

12.000007 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 22.0 264.00

7.000008 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 120.0 840.00

45.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 16.0 720.00

2,000.000010 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 2.0 4,000.00

40.000011 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 410.0 16,400.00

7,000.000012 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 2.0 14,000.00

7,000.000013 010877 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 2.0 14,000.00

40,000.000014 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000015 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

4.000016 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 700.0 2,800.00

100.000017 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 200.00

4.000018 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 430.0 1,720.00

4.000019 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 350.0 1,400.00

5,000.000020 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000021 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

4.000022 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 1,400.0 5,600.00

3.000023 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 220.0 660.00

30,000.000024 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

400.000025 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 90.0 36,000.00

250.000026 192049 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 68.0 17,000.00F

100.000027 193029 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 105.0 10,500.00F

375.000028 193116 CONCRETE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 148.0 55,500.00F

300.000029 193119 LEAN CONCRETE BACKFILL CY 35.0 10,500.00F

65.000030 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 1,250.0 81,250.00

1,000.000031 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,000.00

120.000032 210110 IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY) CY 80.0 9,600.00

1.000033 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 13,200.0 13,200.00

0.300034 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 13,200.0 3,960.00

6.000035 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 430.0 2,580.00

10.000036 210360 COMPOST SOCK LF 190.0 1,900.00

0.750037 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 13,200.0 9,900.00

100.000038 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 80.0 8,000.00

150.000039 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 70.0 10,500.00

1,000.000040 390100 PRIME COAT TON 0.2 200.00

350.000041 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 130.0 45,500.00

10.000042 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 50.0 500.00

1,000.000043 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.2 200.00

12.000044 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 760.0 9,120.00

7,000.000045 460210 GROUND ANCHOR (SUBHORIZONTAL) EA 30.0 210,000.00

265.000046 048237 STEEL SOLDIER PILE (2 - HP 10 X 57) LF 1,060.0 280,900.00

280.000047 490406 36" DRILLED HOLE LF 678.0 189,840.00

5,000.000048 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 2.3 11,500.00F
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000049 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 4.0 12,000.00F

2.000050 046952 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) LB 35,540.0 71,080.00F

60.000051 530050 SCULPTED SHOTCRETE SQFT 1,813.0 108,780.00

950.000052 530200 STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETE CY 98.0 93,100.00F

14,000.000053 575004 TIMBER LAGGING MFBM 13.0 182,000.00F

60,000.000054 590120 CLEAN AND PAINT STEEL SOLDIER PILING LS 60,000.00LUMP SUM

125.000055 610108 18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 330.0 41,250.00

75.000056 680902 6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 196.0 14,700.00

250.000057 680903 6" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 6.0 1,500.00

150.000058 048238 4" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE DOWNDRAIN LF 6.0 900.00

90.000059 730040 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER) (LF) LF 202.0 18,180.00

2.000060 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 480.0 960.00F

5.000061 780445 PREPARE AND STAIN SHOTCRETE SQFT 1,813.0 9,065.00

11,000.000062 780446 STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LS) LS 11,000.00LUMP SUM

4.000063 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 180.0 720.00

12.000064 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 180.0 2,160.00

115.000065 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 100.0 11,500.00

160.000066 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 202.0 32,320.00F

6,000.000067 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 2.0 12,000.00

210.000068 839643 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD) LF 197.0 41,370.00

6.000069 840505 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 2,340.0 14,040.00

3.000070 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 240.0 720.00

1,000.000071 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 3.0 3,000.00

335,000.000072 872002 TEMPORARY SIGNAL SYSTEMS LS 335,000.00LUMP SUM
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

270,000.000073 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 270,000.00LUMP SUM

2,733,099.00Total
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,500.002,100.00 2,000.00 3,500.002,100.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0002 75,000.00375,000.00 225,000.00 500.002,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 150,000.00

0003 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 4,500.006,300.00 4,550.00 4,500.006,300.00 4,550.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0006 72,000.0075,000.00 35,000.00 72,000.0075,000.00 35,000.00 53,900.00 53,900.00

0007 220.00220.00 550.00 10.0010.00 25.00 12.00 264.00

0008 600.00600.00 420.00 5.005.00 3.50 6.50 780.00

0009 720.00800.00 560.00 45.0050.00 35.00 35.00 560.00

0010 19,000.0012,600.00 1,400.00 9,500.006,300.00 700.00 750.00 1,500.00

0011 36,900.0020,500.00 36,900.00 90.0050.00 90.00 80.00 32,800.00

0012 28,000.0014,000.00 20,000.00 14,000.007,000.00 10,000.00 6,000.00 12,000.00

0013 10,000.0016,580.00 10,000.00 5,000.008,290.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00

0014 12,400.0039,500.00 30,000.00 12,400.0039,500.00 30,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00

0015 500.00500.00 2,000.00 500.00500.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0016 10,500.007,700.00 7,000.00 15.0011.00 10.00 6.00 4,200.00

0017 1,000.00730.00 1,400.00 500.00365.00 700.00 300.00 600.00

0018 6,020.002,580.00 3,440.00 14.006.00 8.00 6.00 2,580.00

0019 7,000.001,925.00 3,150.00 20.005.50 9.00 6.00 2,100.00

0020 29,400.0020,000.00 10,000.00 29,400.0020,000.00 10,000.00 6,400.00 6,400.00

0021 2,500.005,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.005,000.00 10,000.00 2,250.00 2,250.00

0022 7,000.007,000.00 9,100.00 5.005.00 6.50 4.00 5,600.00

0023 7,700.001,540.00 2,640.00 35.007.00 12.00 6.00 1,320.00

0024 23,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 23,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0025 22,500.0018,000.00 13,500.00 250.00200.00 150.00 250.00 22,500.00

0026 13,600.0010,200.00 10,200.00 200.00150.00 150.00 106.00 7,208.00

0027 31,500.0021,000.00 21,000.00 300.00200.00 200.00 528.00 55,440.00

0028 55,944.0055,944.00 44,400.00 378.00378.00 300.00 378.00 55,944.00

0029 13,230.0013,230.00 14,000.00 378.00378.00 400.00 378.00 13,230.00

0030 150,000.0056,250.00 187,500.00 120.0045.00 150.00 20.00 25,000.00

0031 800.00800.00 1,175.00 800.00800.00 1,175.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0032 8,000.006,000.00 9,600.00 100.0075.00 120.00 120.00 9,600.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 8,712.008,712.00 13,200.00 0.660.66 1.00 1.00 13,200.00

0034 2,244.002,244.00 3,168.00 0.170.17 0.24 0.30 3,960.00

0035 2,214.502,214.50 3,010.00 5.155.15 7.00 6.00 2,580.00

0036 1,577.001,577.00 2,660.00 8.308.30 14.00 10.00 1,900.00

0037 3,036.003,036.00 5,940.00 0.230.23 0.45 0.75 9,900.00

0038 8,400.0015,200.00 14,400.00 105.00190.00 180.00 100.00 8,000.00

0039 17,500.0011,550.00 24,500.00 250.00165.00 350.00 405.00 28,350.00

0040 1,310.00120.00 600.00 6,550.00600.00 3,000.00 4,630.00 926.00

0041 52,000.0039,000.00 29,250.00 400.00300.00 225.00 307.00 39,910.00

0042 8,000.007,500.00 7,500.00 160.00150.00 150.00 125.00 6,250.00

0043 1,310.00120.00 1,920.00 6,550.00600.00 9,600.00 3,750.00 750.00

0044 15,200.0015,200.00 16,720.00 20.0020.00 22.00 12.00 9,120.00

0045 177,000.00174,720.00 165,000.00 5,900.005,824.00 5,500.00 10,000.00 300,000.00

0046 243,800.00143,100.00 318,000.00 230.00135.00 300.00 248.00 262,880.00

0047 152,550.00115,260.00 94,920.00 225.00170.00 140.00 222.00 150,516.00

0048 18,400.0013,800.00 23,000.00 8,000.006,000.00 10,000.00 6,420.00 14,766.00

0049 16,000.0021,600.00 12,000.00 4,000.005,400.00 3,000.00 4,000.00 16,000.00

0050 68,236.8086,006.80 71,080.00 1.922.42 2.00 1.92 68,236.80

0051 117,845.00143,172.61 145,040.00 65.0078.97 80.00 74.00 134,162.00

0052 58,800.0079,647.54 58,800.00 600.00812.73 600.00 829.00 81,242.00

0053 130,000.00104,000.00 91,000.00 10,000.008,000.00 7,000.00 16,272.00 211,536.00

0054 126,500.00126,050.00 55,000.00 126,500.00126,050.00 55,000.00 51,600.00 51,600.00

0055 90,750.0052,800.00 66,000.00 275.00160.00 200.00 130.00 42,900.00

0056 3,920.0017,640.00 13,720.00 20.0090.00 70.00 120.00 23,520.00

0057 120.00540.00 180.00 20.0090.00 30.00 30.00 180.00

0058 120.00540.00 2,100.00 20.0090.00 350.00 84.00 504.00

0059 15,150.0014,140.00 12,120.00 75.0070.00 60.00 70.00 14,140.00

0060 2,400.002,400.00 4,800.00 5.005.00 10.00 1.60 768.00

0061 21,756.0035,788.62 906.50 12.0019.74 0.50 25.00 45,325.00

0062 10,000.0011,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.0011,000.00 15,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0063 1,080.001,080.00 180.00 6.006.00 1.00 4.00 720.00

0064 1,800.001,800.00 900.00 10.0010.00 5.00 12.00 2,160.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0065 11,500.0011,600.00 12,000.00 115.00116.00 120.00 115.00 11,500.00

0066 16,160.0032,320.00 36,360.00 80.00160.00 180.00 160.00 32,320.00

0067 12,000.0012,000.00 11,100.00 6,000.006,000.00 5,550.00 6,000.00 12,000.00

0068 39,400.0036,322.86 29,550.00 200.00184.38 150.00 200.00 39,400.00

0069 28,080.0028,080.00 14,040.00 12.0012.00 6.00 6.50 15,210.00

0070 960.00960.00 840.00 4.004.00 3.50 2.50 600.00

0071 7,500.0010,500.00 6,000.00 2,500.003,500.00 2,000.00 3,900.00 11,700.00

0072 450,000.00270,100.00 409,343.83 450,000.00270,100.00 409,343.83 422,000.00 422,000.00

0073 210,000.00264,000.00 250,000.00 210,000.00264,000.00 250,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

$2,741,040.93 $2,790,333.33 $2,818,365.30Total: $2,844,007.80
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 4,900.004,900.00

0002 300,000.002,000.00

0003 10,000.002,000.00

0004 2,000.00200.00

0005 3,700.003,700.00

0006 140,000.00140,000.00

0007 286.0013.00

0008 840.007.00

0009 1,008.0063.00

0010 3,000.001,500.00

0011 26,650.0065.00

0012 2,800.001,400.00

0013 3,200.001,600.00

0014 30,000.0030,000.00

0015 630.00630.00

0016 5,600.008.00

0017 834.00417.00

0018 1,720.004.00

0019 700.002.00

0020 8,100.008,100.00

0021 3,200.003,200.00

0022 9,800.007.00

0023 1,100.005.00

0024 5,300.005,300.00

0025 45,000.00500.00

0026 9,180.00135.00

0027 36,750.00350.00

0028 44,400.00300.00

0029 28,000.00800.00

0030 175,000.00140.00

0031 850.00850.00

0032 13,600.00170.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0033 13,200.001.00

0034 2,640.000.20

0035 2,580.006.00

0036 1,710.009.00

0037 3,300.000.25

0038 11,600.00145.00

0039 23,100.00330.00

0040 8,000.0040,000.00

0041 130,000.001,000.00

0042 7,500.00150.00

0043 0.301.50

0044 30,400.0040.00

0045 210,000.007,000.00

0046 233,200.00220.00

0047 67,800.00100.00

0048 12,650.005,500.00

0049 5,600.001,400.00

0050 71,080.002.00

0051 145,040.0080.00

0052 80,850.00825.00

0053 79,300.006,100.00

0054 59,000.0059,000.00

0055 132,000.00400.00

0056 44,100.00225.00

0057 1,350.00225.00

0058 1,350.00225.00

0059 6,060.0030.00

0060 4,800.0010.00

0061 21,756.0012.00

0062 642.00642.00

0063 1,440.008.00

0064 2,340.0013.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0065 19,000.00190.00

0066 29,290.00145.00

0067 11,000.005,500.00

0068 39,400.00200.00

0069 37,440.0016.00

0070 1,200.005.00

0071 1,680.00560.00

0072 330,000.00330,000.00

0073 300,000.00300,000.00

$3,101,546.30Total:
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 04-2K6104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6104

04-SM-84-5.2

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

12/23/2022

DEES BURKE ITEM 68 (79%)VC0000000213

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE FORM POUR - CONC. BARRIER (TYPE 60 MD)VC0000000213

1012305ONTARIO CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000000213

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000000213

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000000213

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 47 (75%)VC0000000213

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS PARTIAL DRILL 36" HOLE SUB (DSP)VC0000000213

539855SANTA ROSA CA

CIVIL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000000213

1085719PETALUMA CA

CIVIL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 73 (9%)VC0000000213

1085719PETALUMA CA

CIVIL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC. MOBILIZATION (ELECTRICAL SUB)VC0000000213

1085719PETALUMA CA

PC AND N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

771652BYRON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6104

04-SM-84-5.2

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

12/23/2022

PC AND N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

PC AND N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

PC AND N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 50 (79%)VC0000000213

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 51 (16%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

218839ROSEVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6104

04-SM-84-5.2

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

12/23/2022

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 68 (8%)VC0000000213

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL FURNISH & INSTALL-REBAR (SOLDIER PILE WALL)VC0000000213

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL FURNISH & INSTALL -REBAR (SCULPTED SHOTCRETE)VC0000000213

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR (CONC. BARRIER)VC0000000213

218839ROSEVILLE CA

DEES-HENNESSEY INC ITEM 51 (69%)VC0000000213

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY INC ITEM 52 (73%)VC0000000213

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY INC ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000000213

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY INC FURNISH & INSTALL SCUPLTED SHOTCRETEVC0000000213

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY INC FURNISH & INSTALL -STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETEVC0000000213

481228SAN CARLOS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600FREMONT CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 73 (4%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION (STRIPING SUB)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (18%)VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL (SUB)C3 MCR (2 HRS OT)VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA
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ANDREINI BROS ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000005278

239322HALF MOON BAY CA

ANDREINI BROS ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000005278

239322HALF MOON BAY CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305ONTARIO CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000005278

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000005278

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000005278

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000005278

771652BYRON CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000005278

539855SANTA ROSA CA

MERTENS DRILLING ITEM 47 (50%)VC0000005278

1073932PETALUMA CA

MERTENS DRILLING DRILLING ONLYVC0000005278

1073932PETALUMA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

C& REINFORCING ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000005278

1052018MANTECA CA

C& REINFORCING ITEM 68 (20%)VC0000005278

1052018MANTECA CA

C& REINFORCING REBAR ONLYVC0000005278

1052018MANTECA CA

DEES HENNESEY ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000005278

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES HENNESEY ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000005278

481228SAN CARLOS CA

CMC TRAFFIC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000005278

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000005278

857202SAN JOSE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6104

04-SM-84-5.2

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

12/23/2022

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 68 (74%)VC0000014187

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM / POUR / FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000014187

1012305ONTARIO CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 47 (58%)VC0000014187

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING DRILL 36" HOLEVC0000014187

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000014187

539855SANTA ROSA CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014187

938998TRUCKEE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000014187

765902SAN LEANDRO CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 49 (4%)VC0000014187

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014187

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 68 (7%)VC0000014187

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. FURNISH / INSTALL REBARVC0000014187

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. FURNISH / INSTALL REBARVC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES-HENNESSEY ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014187

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000014187

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014187

481228SAN CARLOS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

NORTH AMERICAN FENCE & RAILING, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000014187

961501OAKLAND CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 68 (73%)VC0000017415

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM AND POUR ONLY CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000017415

1012305ONTARIO CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 45 (81%)VC0000017415

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 73 (23%)VC0000017415

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING DRILL AND INSTALL GROUND ANCHORSVC0000017415

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING MOBILIZATION FOR WEST COAST DRILLINGVC0000017415

664239PINOLE CA

PACICIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017415

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACICIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000017415

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACICIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. ITEM 47 (58%)VC0000017415

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACICIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. DRILL AND SET BEAMSVC0000017415

539855SANTA ROSA CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 72 (90%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 73 (8%)VC0000017415

717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC SUPPLY AND INSTALL TEMPORARY SIGNALVC0000017415

717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC MOBILIZATION FOR TENNYSON ELECTRICVC0000017415

717998LIVERMORE CA

J.J. NGUYEN, INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017415

857202SAN JOSE CA

J.J. NGUYEN, INC ITEMS 16-19,23,31-38VC0000017415

857202SAN JOSE CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000017415

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000017415

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000017415

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000017415

771652BYRON CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 49 (4%)VC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 68 (7%)VC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR ONLY FOR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR ONLY FOR BARRIERVC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC ITEM 51 (91%)VC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC ITEM 52 (72%)VC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC SUPPLY CONCRETE AND PLACE ONLYVC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC SUPPLY CONCRETE AND PLACE ONLYVC0000017415

481228SAN CARLOS CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 73 (13%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEMS 7-8VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEMS 63-64,69-70VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE MOBILIZATION FOR CENTRAL STRIPINGVC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA
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AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, ITEM 6 (65%)VC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC BARRICADE AND SAFETY COMPANY, TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1021737LONG BEACH CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 63-64 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 69-70 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 31-38 (100%)VC0000101123

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

857202SAN JOSE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 68 (7%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

771652BYRON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 68 (69%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

POWER PLUS ITEM 72 (5%)VC0000101123

980589ANAHEIM CA

POWER PLUS TEMP SIGNALS (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

980589ANAHEIM CA

MERTENS DRILLING ITEM 47 (23%)VC0000101123

1073932PETALUMA CA

MERTENS DRILLING DRILLED HOLE (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1073932PETALUMA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000101123

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

539855SANTA ROSA CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000101123

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000101123

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000101123

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

481228SAN CARLOS CA

FLASH TRAFFIC INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123

963168SANTA CLARITA CA

FLASH TRAFFIC INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123

963168SANTA CLARITA CA

FLASH TRAFFIC INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

963168SANTA CLARITA CA

FLASH TRAFFIC INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

963168SANTA CLARITA CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000101123

1062689PLEASANT HILL CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1062689PLEASANT HILL CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6104

04-SM-84-5.2

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S23

12/23/2022

CAMBLIN STEEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 49 (10%)VC1600003601

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1600003601

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEEL SERVICE, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

218839ROSEVILLE CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 45 (100%)VC1600003601

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEMS 45,47VC1600003601

539855SANTA ROSA CA

CIVIL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC1600003601

1085719PETALUMA CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1600003601

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEMS 31,32,33,34,35,36,37,38VC1600003601

683292WATSONVILLE CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC1600003601

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 49 (70%)VC1600003601

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEMS 62,65,66,67,68VC1600003601

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

529261STOCKTON CA
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MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. FORM/POUR/STRIP/FINISH CONCRETE ONLYVC1600003601

529261STOCKTON CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 45 (85%)VC1600003601

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 47 (75%)VC1600003601

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. FURNISH/PLACE AND FINISH SHOTCRETE ONLYVC1600003601

481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. FURNISH/PLACE AND FINISH SHOTCRETE ONLYVC1600003601

481228SAN CARLOS CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC1600003601

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEMS 1,7,8,22,63,64,69,70VC1600003601

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK  CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 6 (40%)VC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK  CONSTRUCTION, INC. LANE CLOSURESVC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 25 (100%)VC1600003601

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 73 (55%)VC1600003601
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 6 (44%)VC1600003601

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEMS 25,30,39,40,41,42,43,44,48,55,56,57,58,60VC1600003601

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR QA WORK ONLYVC1600003601

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS LANE CLOSURES FOR QA WORKVC1600003601

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA
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